The
Beeches

™

iy,

age

House‘l:l

0

\Whitegates

Bull Cottages | Cherups

Smiths Cottage

Homelands

Westcotts

iimian

/ | 1\03.1m ~

The Limes

0 Cottage

The Limes

Appletree
ottage

Kerria [}

104.3m

Woodside

T

Hollow EIm

Lizzards

B =

 Martelle

Maggott 2 Bed Flats

Ru1o0neO -
e\_u.\\_Q\\.}{

Key Plan
1:20000@A1

1 Bed Flats

2 Bed FOG

2 Bed Bung

2 Bed

|
i

3 Bed

4 Bed

4 Bed

4 Bed

LN
E 5Bed
I

5 Bed

Total

ACCOMMODATION SCHEDULE

09

06

02

02

18

02

34

06

06

02

05

04

96

Notes:
Rev
01
PLANNING
Title

General Arrangement

Site
WH202C Bull Field

Date Drawn | Checked
June 2023 HM PMR
Scale

1:1000@A1

Drawing No. Rev

WH202C_10_P_10.20

»<
Weston

Homes

General Notes

This drawing is the property of Weston Homes Plc and is
issued on the condition that it is not reproduced,
disclosed or copied to any unauthorised person without
written consent. Levels are in AOD unless otherwise
stated. Dimensions are in millimeters unless otherwise
stated. Weston Homes Plc must be informed of any
drawing errors immediately in writing. This drawing is for
planning purposes only.
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